
 

Extension of Tender Specification No. CGM/Projects/TGSPDCL/SCADA : 01/2024-25 

SCADA automation of 33/11Kv substations in GHMC area of the TGSPDCL. 

 

Corrigendum - 03 

 

Extension of Bid Submission due date 

 

Bid submission Closing date online 02.08.2024 upto 12:00Hrs 

Technical Bid Opening date 02.08.2024 upto 15:00Hrs 

Proof of Concept (POC) end date 12.08.02024  

Price Bid Opening date 14.08.2024 at 12:00Hrs 

 

 

 

            Sd/- 

       Chief General Manager/Projects 

        TGSPDCL 

 

 

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF TELANGANA LTD. 

Corporate Office, 6-1-50, Mint Compound :: Hyderabad-63  


